Add: 2-4# Building, Tongfuyu Industrial Zone, Ai qun Road, Shiyan street, Baoan District, Shen zhen, China.
Tel: +86-755-8891 4745   Fax: +86-755-2946 6959   E-mail: sales@lonte.com.cn  www. lonte.com.cn
- 1 -
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Part No.: AC-SFBL-35G1-10/AC-SFBL-53G1-10
Description:
1.25G SFP Transceiver, BIDI TX1310nm/RX1550nm 10km
1.25G SFP Transceiver, BIDI TX1550nm/RX1310nm 10km

Compatible with Class I laser
Product
Ordering information
Specifications
Part. No
Pack
Rate
(Gbps)
Tx
(nm)
Po
(dBm)
RX
Sen
(dBm)
Temp
(℃)
Reach
(km)
DDM
AC-SFBL-35G1-10 SFP 1.25 1310 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 0~70 10 Y
AC-SFBL-53G1-10 SFP 1.25 1550 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 0~70 10 Y
AC-SFBL-35G1-10F SFP 1.25 1310 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 -40~85 10 Y
AC-SFBL-53G1-10F SFP 1.25 1550 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 -40~85 10 Y